
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2014/15

Platzspiele C-Liga
Play-Off-Spielplan

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Do.
Do.
Mo.
Mo.
Do.
Do.

11.05.2015
11.05.2015
11.05.2015
07.05.2015
07.05.2015
18.05.2015
18.05.2015
21.05.2015
21.05.2015

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BC Montfort Feldkirch VI
BC Montfort Feldkirch VI
BC Götzis II
BSV Hohenems IV
BC Montafon
1. BCV Fußach
BSC Vorderland
BC Walgau Nenzing
BSV Hohenems IV

BC Bregenz II
BC Götzis II
BC Bregenz II
BC Walgau Nenzing
ABC Altach
Union BSC Alberschwende
BC Rankweil II
BC Montafon
ABC Altach

6:2
8:0
0:8
7:1
0:8
4:4
8:0
8:0
5:3

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.

04.05.2015
04.05.2015

20:00
20:00

0
0

1. BCV Fußach
Union BSC Alberschwende

BSC Vorderland
BC Rankweil II

6:2
7:1
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